
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00187, Homedale

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  1.35 Mil S of Jct SH-19

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 4,809

 5,215
 3,794

Owyhee (37)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 2,438

 2,641
 1,930

 2,371

 2,574
 1,863

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 5,242 - - 5,890 5,164

S DIR - - 2,592 - - 2,933 2,570

N DIR - - 2,650 - - 2,957 2,594

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

3,374 4,826 5,105 5,256 5,275 5,443 4,191

1,621 2,361 2,498 2,633 2,624 2,694 2,079

1,753 2,465 2,607 2,623 2,651 2,749 2,112

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 4,962 5,278 4,954 5,255 5,454 4,118

- 2,453 2,617 2,444 2,564 2,710 2,059

- 2,509 2,661 2,510 2,691 2,744 2,059

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

3,230 4,630 4,994 5,025 5,003 5,070 3,717

1,554 2,256 2,447 2,438 2,449 2,523 1,831

1,676 2,374 2,547 2,587 2,554 2,547 1,886

27 28 29 30 31 - -

3,266 5,191 5,566 5,377 5,738 - -

1,601 2,562 2,725 2,683 2,841 - -

1,665 2,629 2,841 2,694 2,897 - -

MADW 3,290 4,902 5,237 5,153 5,318 5,464 4,298

STDEV 75 236 216 197 306 335 614

DAYFAC 1.46 0.98 0.92 0.93 0.90 0.88 1.12

March 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/26/2011   3:28:00PM MV02:


